
Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 391 Martin, Jannis dav ravensburg M1099 1 1 1 : 3 2 
2 385 Lehnen, Linus dav ravensburg M1000 2 1 1 : 3 8 
3 384 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1000 1 1 2 : 1 5 
4 394 Neubauer, Lisa SV Eglofs W1099 2 1 2 : 1 8 
5 390 Maier, Franziska SG Niederwangen W1099 3 1 2 : 2 2 
6 305 Früh, Pauline dav ravensburg W1099 4 1 2 : 3 6 
7 383 Eltrich, Anna dav ravensburg W1000 5 1 2 : 5 1 
8 387 Scholl, Moritz Zeppelin Kids M1000 3 1 3 : 0 8 
9 396 Müller, Niklas dav ravensburg M1099 4 1 3 : 1 3 

10 397 Neubauer, Franz SV Eglofs M801 1 1 3 : 3 7 
11 392 Seyd, Julian Dominic Allensbach M1099 5 1 3 : 4 1 
12 381 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W802 1 1 3 : 4 5 
13 393 Steppe, Emma-Lovis LTC Wangen W1099 6 1 3 : 4 6 
14 382 Beer, Neele dav ravensburg W801 2 1 4 : 1 5 
15 350 Lutz, Mario Mengen's Triathleten M1496 1 1 7 : 4 4 
16 342 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1496 2 1 8 : 5 3 
17 325 Stöhr, Luca Leon Team Stevens M1298 1 2 0 : 3 0 
18 347 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1495 1 2 1 : 0 1 
19 311 Kohler, Jakob dav ravensburg M1298 2 2 2 : 1 9 
20 333 Karg, Felix LTC Wangen M1297 3 2 2 : 2 3 
21 346 Kraupner, Philipp TV Dettingen/Iller M1495 3 2 2 : 5 6 
22 327 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1297 1 2 3 : 0 2 
23 349 Lecocq, Marian M1495 4 2 3 : 0 8 
24 330 Böttcher, Beatrice TV Memmingen W1297 2 2 3 : 1 7 
25 332 Horvath, Timm-Sandor TV Dettingen/Iller M1297 4 2 3 : 2 9 
26 348 Sohler, Ellen SV-Eglofs W1495 2 2 3 : 3 3 
27 338 Scholl, Felix Zeppelin Kids M1297 5 2 4 : 1 0 
28 329 Bernhard, Lucas SG Niederwangen M1297 6 2 4 : 5 3 
29 303 Dolderer, Lilli dav ravensburg W1298 3 2 5 : 1 8 
30 304 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1298 7 2 5 : 4 8 
31 337 Schäfler, Carla Zeppelin Kids W1297 4 2 6 : 5 8 
32 320 Osterloff, Sanija Zeppelin Kids W1298 5 2 6 : 5 9 
33 341 Peters, Denise Zeppelin Kids W1496 3 2 7 : 4 1 
34 319 Nothelfer, Tim Zeppelin Kids M1298 8 2 8 : 2 7 
35 312 List, Patricia Zeppelin Kids W1298 6 2 8 : 3 2 
36 313 Locher, Tina Zeppelin Kids W1298 7 2 8 : 5 7 
37 317 Murat, Can Zeppelin Kids M1298 9 2 9 : 5 6 
38 302 Diemer, Dodo Zeppelin Kids W1298 8 2 9 : 5 8 
39 340 Herzog, Chiara Zeppelin Kids W1496 4 3 0 : 0 0 
40 318 Neher, Lisa-Marie Zeppelin Kids W1298 9 3 0 : 4 7 
41 326 Weißenrieder, Lea Zeppelin Kids W1298 10 3 1 : 2 5 
42 324 Stark, Roman Zeppelin Kids M1298 10 3 2 : 0 8 
43 336 Rahn, Bastian Zeppelin Kids M1297 11 3 2 : 1 0 
44 335 Marschall, Laura Zeppelin Kids W1297 11 3 2 : 2 3 
45 308 Glönkler, Lorena Zeppelin Kids W1298 12 3 2 : 2 8 
46 339 Sheikhi, Senem Zeppelin Kids W1297 13 3 2 : 5 5 
47 322 Sauter, Markus Zeppelin Kids M1298 12 3 2 : 5 7 
48 315 Meschenmoser, Florian Zeppelin Kids M1298 13 3 3 : 3 8 
49 331 Graeff, Isabelle Zeppelin Kids W1297 14 3 3 : 4 2 
50 316 Mistrafovic, Danijela Zeppelin Kids W1298 15 3 3 : 4 4 
51 314 Merk, Julia Zeppelin Kids W1298 16 3 3 : 4 5 
52 306 Gérard, Sébastien Zeppelin Kids M1298 14 3 3 : 4 7 
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Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 391 Martin, Jannis dav ravensburg M1099 1 1 1 : 3 2 
2 385 Lehnen, Linus dav ravensburg M1000 2 1 1 : 3 8 
3 387 Scholl, Moritz Zeppelin Kids M1000 3 1 3 : 0 8 
4 396 Müller, Niklas dav ravensburg M1099 4 1 3 : 1 3 
5 397 Neubauer, Franz SV Eglofs M801 1 1 3 : 3 7 
6 392 Seyd, Julian Dominic Allensbach M1099 5 1 3 : 4 1 
7 350 Lutz, Mario Mengen's Triathleten M1496 1 1 7 : 4 4 
8 342 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1496 2 1 8 : 5 3 
9 325 Stöhr, Luca Leon Team Stevens M1298 1 2 0 : 3 0 

10 311 Kohler, Jakob dav ravensburg M1298 2 2 2 : 1 9 
11 333 Karg, Felix LTC Wangen M1297 3 2 2 : 2 3 
12 346 Kraupner, Philipp TV Dettingen/Iller M1495 3 2 2 : 5 6 
13 349 Lecocq, Marian M1495 4 2 3 : 0 8 
14 332 Horvath, Timm-Sandor TV Dettingen/Iller M1297 4 2 3 : 2 9 
15 338 Scholl, Felix Zeppelin Kids M1297 5 2 4 : 1 0 
16 329 Bernhard, Lucas SG Niederwangen M1297 6 2 4 : 5 3 
17 304 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1298 7 2 5 : 4 8 
18 319 Nothelfer, Tim Zeppelin Kids M1298 8 2 8 : 2 7 
19 317 Murat, Can Zeppelin Kids M1298 9 2 9 : 5 6 
20 324 Stark, Roman Zeppelin Kids M1298 10 3 2 : 0 8 
21 336 Rahn, Bastian Zeppelin Kids M1297 11 3 2 : 1 0 
22 322 Sauter, Markus Zeppelin Kids M1298 12 3 2 : 5 7 
23 315 Meschenmoser, Florian Zeppelin Kids M1298 13 3 3 : 3 8 
24 306 Gérard, Sébastien Zeppelin Kids M1298 14 3 3 : 4 7 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 384 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1000 1 1 2 : 1 5 
2 394 Neubauer, Lisa SV Eglofs W1099 2 1 2 : 1 8 
3 390 Maier, Franziska SG Niederwangen W1099 3 1 2 : 2 2 
4 305 Früh, Pauline dav ravensburg W1099 4 1 2 : 3 6 
5 383 Eltrich, Anna dav ravensburg W1000 5 1 2 : 5 1 
6 381 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W802 1 1 3 : 4 5 
7 393 Steppe, Emma-Lovis LTC Wangen W1099 6 1 3 : 4 6 
8 382 Beer, Neele dav ravensburg W801 2 1 4 : 1 5 
9 347 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1495 1 2 1 : 0 1 

10 327 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1297 1 2 3 : 0 2 
11 330 Böttcher, Beatrice TV Memmingen W1297 2 2 3 : 1 7 
12 348 Sohler, Ellen SV-Eglofs W1495 2 2 3 : 3 3 
13 303 Dolderer, Lilli dav ravensburg W1298 3 2 5 : 1 8 
14 337 Schäfler, Carla Zeppelin Kids W1297 4 2 6 : 5 8 
15 320 Osterloff, Sanija Zeppelin Kids W1298 5 2 6 : 5 9 
16 341 Peters, Denise Zeppelin Kids W1496 3 2 7 : 4 1 
17 312 List, Patricia Zeppelin Kids W1298 6 2 8 : 3 2 
18 313 Locher, Tina Zeppelin Kids W1298 7 2 8 : 5 7 
19 302 Diemer, Dodo Zeppelin Kids W1298 8 2 9 : 5 8 
20 340 Herzog, Chiara Zeppelin Kids W1496 4 3 0 : 0 0 
21 318 Neher, Lisa-Marie Zeppelin Kids W1298 9 3 0 : 4 7 
22 326 Weißenrieder, Lea Zeppelin Kids W1298 10 3 1 : 2 5 
23 335 Marschall, Laura Zeppelin Kids W1297 11 3 2 : 2 3 
24 308 Glönkler, Lorena Zeppelin Kids W1298 12 3 2 : 2 8 
25 339 Sheikhi, Senem Zeppelin Kids W1297 13 3 2 : 5 5 
26 331 Graeff, Isabelle Zeppelin Kids W1297 14 3 3 : 4 2 
27 316 Mistrafovic, Danijela Zeppelin Kids W1298 15 3 3 : 4 4 
28 314 Merk, Julia Zeppelin Kids W1298 16 3 3 : 4 5 
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Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 397 Neubauer, Franz SV Eglofs M801 1 1 3 : 3 7 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 381 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W802 1 1 3 : 4 5 
2 382 Beer, Neele dav ravensburg W801 2 1 4 : 1 5 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 391 Martin, Jannis dav ravensburg M1099 1 1 1 : 3 2 
2 385 Lehnen, Linus dav ravensburg M1000 2 1 1 : 3 8 
3 387 Scholl, Moritz Zeppelin Kids M1000 3 1 3 : 0 8 
4 396 Müller, Niklas dav ravensburg M1099 4 1 3 : 1 3 
5 392 Seyd, Julian Dominic Allensbach M1099 5 1 3 : 4 1 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 384 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1000 1 1 2 : 1 5 
2 394 Neubauer, Lisa SV Eglofs W1099 2 1 2 : 1 8 
3 390 Maier, Franziska SG Niederwangen W1099 3 1 2 : 2 2 
4 305 Früh, Pauline dav ravensburg W1099 4 1 2 : 3 6 
5 383 Eltrich, Anna dav ravensburg W1000 5 1 2 : 5 1 
6 393 Steppe, Emma-Lovis LTC Wangen W1099 6 1 3 : 4 6 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 325 Stöhr, Luca Leon Team Stevens M1298 1 2 0 : 3 0 
2 311 Kohler, Jakob dav ravensburg M1298 2 2 2 : 1 9 
3 333 Karg, Felix LTC Wangen M1297 3 2 2 : 2 3 
4 332 Horvath, Timm-Sandor TV Dettingen/Iller M1297 4 2 3 : 2 9 
5 338 Scholl, Felix Zeppelin Kids M1297 5 2 4 : 1 0 
6 329 Bernhard, Lucas SG Niederwangen M1297 6 2 4 : 5 3 
7 304 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1298 7 2 5 : 4 8 
8 319 Nothelfer, Tim Zeppelin Kids M1298 8 2 8 : 2 7 
9 317 Murat, Can Zeppelin Kids M1298 9 2 9 : 5 6 

10 324 Stark, Roman Zeppelin Kids M1298 10 3 2 : 0 8 
11 336 Rahn, Bastian Zeppelin Kids M1297 11 3 2 : 1 0 
12 322 Sauter, Markus Zeppelin Kids M1298 12 3 2 : 5 7 
13 315 Meschenmoser, Florian Zeppelin Kids M1298 13 3 3 : 3 8 
14 306 Gérard, Sébastien Zeppelin Kids M1298 14 3 3 : 4 7 

Tria Seite  325. internationaler Eglofser Moorbadtriathlon 2010



Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 327 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1297 1 2 3 : 0 2 
2 330 Böttcher, Beatrice TV Memmingen W1297 2 2 3 : 1 7 
3 303 Dolderer, Lilli dav ravensburg W1298 3 2 5 : 1 8 
4 337 Schäfler, Carla Zeppelin Kids W1297 4 2 6 : 5 8 
5 320 Osterloff, Sanija Zeppelin Kids W1298 5 2 6 : 5 9 
6 312 List, Patricia Zeppelin Kids W1298 6 2 8 : 3 2 
7 313 Locher, Tina Zeppelin Kids W1298 7 2 8 : 5 7 
8 302 Diemer, Dodo Zeppelin Kids W1298 8 2 9 : 5 8 
9 318 Neher, Lisa-Marie Zeppelin Kids W1298 9 3 0 : 4 7 

10 326 Weißenrieder, Lea Zeppelin Kids W1298 10 3 1 : 2 5 
11 335 Marschall, Laura Zeppelin Kids W1297 11 3 2 : 2 3 
12 308 Glönkler, Lorena Zeppelin Kids W1298 12 3 2 : 2 8 
13 339 Sheikhi, Senem Zeppelin Kids W1297 13 3 2 : 5 5 
14 331 Graeff, Isabelle Zeppelin Kids W1297 14 3 3 : 4 2 
15 316 Mistrafovic, Danijela Zeppelin Kids W1298 15 3 3 : 4 4 
16 314 Merk, Julia Zeppelin Kids W1298 16 3 3 : 4 5 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Lutz, Mario Mengen's Triathleten M1496 1 1 7 : 4 4 
2 342 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1496 2 1 8 : 5 3 
3 346 Kraupner, Philipp TV Dettingen/Iller M1495 3 2 2 : 5 6 
4 349 Lecocq, Marian M1495 4 2 3 : 0 8 

Nachwuchstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 347 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1495 1 2 1 : 0 1 
2 348 Sohler, Ellen SV-Eglofs W1495 2 2 3 : 3 3 
3 341 Peters, Denise Zeppelin Kids W1496 3 2 7 : 4 1 
4 340 Herzog, Chiara Zeppelin Kids W1496 4 3 0 : 0 0 
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